A. L.

LoGisTICS PVT.

CIN No. : U63090TN2002PTC049772
Haldia Office : Vill. & P.O. : Debhog
P.S. : Bhowanipur, Sub Div., Haldia - 721 657
Dist. : Purba Midnapore, West Bengal, India
Phone : (91 3224) 255585 / 255019
E-mail : cfs-hda@greenwaysgroup.in

LTD.

IMPORT TARIFF W.E.F. 01.06.2021
Charges Description 20" (Rs.) 40' (Rs.)
1 |General Cargo
CFS Charges 4000 6000
Containr weighment 450 550
Documentation Charge 500 900
Seal charges 150 150
TOTAL: 5100 7600
2 [Laden Cntr.Storage Tariff General Cargo
Free days 5 5
6th to 10th 150 300
11th to 15th 250 500
16th to 30th 400 800
31st to 60th 600 1200
61st to 90th 1000 2000
91st days onwards 2000 4000
3 |OO0G Cargo Surcharge 1000 1500
4 |Laden Cntr.Storage Tariff OOG Cargo
Free days 5 5
6th to 10th 300 600
11th to 15th 500 1000
16th to 30th 800 1600
31st to 60th 1200 2400
61st to 90th 2000 4000
91st days onwards 4000 8000
5 |DG Cargo Surcharge 800 1200
6 |Laden Cntr.Storage Tariff DG Cargo
Free days 5 5
6th to 10th 300 600
11th to 15th 500 1000
16th to 30th 800 1600
31st to 60th 1200 2400
61st to 90th 2000 4000
91st days onwards 4000 8000
7 |Laden Container Lift Off / Lift On : 800 1100
8 |Empty Container Lift Off / Lift On : 500 600
9 |Shifting of Laden Cntr. with in CFS 800 1300
10 |Shifting of Empty Cntr. with in CFS 500 800
11 [Cargo Storage (open yard) / day Free days 3 3
4th to 10th Rs. 8/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 8/MT. or CBM/day
11th to 20th Rs. 10/MT. or CBM/day | Rs. 10/MT. or CBM/day
21st to 30th Rs. 15/MT. or CBM/day | Rs. 15/MT. or CBM/day
31st to 90th Rs. 25/MT. or CBM/day | Rs. 25/MT. or CBM/day
91st days onwards Rs. 40/MT. or CBM/day | Rs. 40/MT. or CBM/day
12 |Cargo Storage (Covered Warehouse) Free days 3 3
4th to 10th Rs. 12/MT. or CBM/day | Rs. 12/MT. or CBM/day
11th to 20th Rs. 15/MT. or CBM/day | Rs. 15/MT. or CBM/day
21st to 30th Rs. 25/MT. or CBM/day | Rs. 25/MT. or CBM/day
31st to 90th Rs. 40/MT. or CBM/day | Rs. 40/MT. or CBM/day
91st days onwards Rs.100/MT. or CBM/day | Rs.100/MT. or CBM/day
13 [Container Top Down Charges Free days 3 3
4th to 15th 600 900
16th onwards 1700 2800
14 |Cargo Handling for Examination 1500 2500
15 |Laden Container De-stuffing Charges Rs 120/mt or Rs 2000/- cont whichever is more
16 |De-Stuffing Cargo Loading Charges Rs 120/mt or Rs 2000/- cont whichever is more
17 |Cargo Handling ( Machinaery /Special Cargo )
Up to 5 MT. / Pkgs. 100/MT.
5 MT. to 10 MT. / Pkgs. 120/MT.
10 MT. to 20 MT. / Pkgs. 170/MT.
20 MT. above / Pkgs. 270/MT.
18 |Empty Cntr. Transportation within Haldia Plot chg. If any at actual 1500 2750
19 |Empty Cntr. Transportation within Kolkata Plot chg. If any at actual Upon Request Upon Request

Note :
1. Statutory Taxes as applicable
2. Rates are subject to change .

ALL

A. L. LOGISTICS

Regd. Office : 113, Armenian Street, Chennai - 600 001, Phone : (044) 2534 2261/ 217112191
Fax : (044) 2534 2208 / 2533 0180 .
Admin. Office : Rawdon Chambers, 1st Floor, 11A Rawdon Street, Kolkata - 700 017, West Bengal, India

Phone : (91 33) 2287 3334, 2280 2819, E-mail : cfs-hda@greenwaysgroup.in



A. L. LoGisTiCcs PvT. LTD.

CIN No. : U63090TN2002PTC049772
Haldia Office : Vill. & P.O. : Debhog

P.S. : Bhowanipur, Sub Div., Haldia - 721 657
Dist. : Purba Midnapore, West Bengal, India
Phone : (91 3224) 255585 / 255019

E-mail : cfs-hda@greenwaysgroup.in
PUBLIC BONDING TARIFF

W.E.F. 01.06.2021

Charges Description 20' (Rs.) 40' (Rs.)

1 |CFS Charges 4000 6000
Containr weighment 450 550
Documentation Charge 500 900
Seal charges 150 150

TOTAL: 5100 7600

2 |Laden Cntr.Storage Tariff General Cargo

Free days 5 5
6th to 10th 150 300
11th to 15th 250 500
16th to 30th 400 800
31st to 60th 600 1200
61st to 90th 1000 2000
91st days onwards 2000 4000
3 | OOG Cargo Surcharge 1000 1500
4 |Laden Cntr.Storage Tariff 0OG Cargo
Free days 5 5
6th to 10th 300 600
11th to 15th 500 1000
16th to 30th 800 1600
31st to 60th 1200 2400
61st to 90th 2000 4000
91st days onwards 4000 8000
5 | DG Cargo Surcharge 800 1200
6 |Laden Cntr.Storage Tariff DG Cargo
Free days 5 5
6th to 10th 300 600
11th to 15th 500 1000
16th to 30th 800 1600
31st to 60th 1200 2400
61st to 90th 2000 4000
91st days onwards 4000 8000

7 |Laden Container Lift Off / Lift On : 800 1100

8 |Empty Container Lift Off / Lift On : 500 600

9 |Shifting of Laden Cntr. with in CFS 800 1300

10 |Shifting of Empty Cntr. with in CFS 500 800
11 |Cargo Storage (open yard) /day Free days 3 3
4th to 10th Rs. 8/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 8/MT. or CBM/day
11th to 20th Rs. 10/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 10/MT. or CBM/day
21st to 30th Rs. 15/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 15/MT. or CBM/day
31st to 90th Rs. 25/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 25/MT. or CBM/day
91st days onwards Rs. 40/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 40/MT, or CBM/day
12 |Cargo Storage (Covered Warehouse) Free days 3 3
4th to 10th Rs. 12/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 12/MT. or CBM/day
11th to 20th Rs. 15/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 15/MT. or CBM/day
21st to 30th Rs. 25/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 25/MT. or CBM/day
31st to 90th Rs. 40/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 40/MT. or CBM/day
91st days onwards Rs.100/MT. or CBM/day Rs.100/MT. or CBM/day
13 |Container Top Down Charges Free days 3 3
4th to 15th 600 900
16th onwards 1700 2800
14 [Cargo Handling for Examination 1500 2500
BONDED
15 |Cargo Storage (open yard) / Month Rs 25/MT.or CBM
16 |Cargo Storage (covered warehouse) Rs 25/MT.or CBM
17 | Documentation Charge for Public Bonding Rs 20/MT
18 |Documentation Charge forWR "X "Bonding Rs 500/ P DOC
19 |Laden Container De-stuffing Charges Rs 120/mt or Rs 2000/- cont whichever is more
20 | De-Stuffing Cargo Loading Charges Rs 120/mt or Rs 2000/~ cont whichever is more
21 |De-stuffing / Loading Charges :
upto 5 MT. / Pkgs. 100/MT.
5 MT. to 10 MT. / Pkgs. 120/MT.
10 MT. to 20 MT. / Pkgs. 170/MT.
20 MT. above / Pkgs. 270/MT.
22 |Empty Cntr. Transportation within Haldia Plot chg. If any at actual 1500 2750
23 |Empty Cntr. Transportation within Kolkata Plot chg. If any at actual Upon Request Upon Request

Note :
1. Statutory Taxes as applicable
2. Rates are subject to change .

ALL

A. L. LOGISTICS

Regd. Office : 113, Armenian Street, Chennai - 600 001, Phone : (044) 2534 2261 / 2171712191
Fax : (044) 2534 2208 / 2533 0180 =
Admin. Office : Rawdon Chambers, 1st Floor, 11A Rawdon Street, Kolkata - 700 017, West Bengal, India

Phone : (91 33) 2287 3334, 2280 2819, E-mail : cfs-hda@greenwaysgroup.in



A. L. LoGgisTIics PvT. LTD.
CIN No. : U63090TN2002PTC049772 A
Haldia Office : Vill. & P.O.: Debhog
P.S.: Bhowanipur, Sub Div., Haldia - 721 657 // b\
Dist. : Purba Midnapore, West Bengal, India A. L. LOGISTICS
Phone : (91 3224) 255585 / 255019
E-mail : cfs-hda@greenwaysgroup.in
IMPORT REEFER TARIFF W.E.F. 01.06.2021
Charges Description 20' (Rs.) 40' (Rs.)
1 |General Cargo
CFS Charges 4000 6000
Containr weighment 450 550
Documentation Charge 500 900
Seal charges 150 150
TOTAL: 5100 7600
2 |Laden Cntr.Storage Tariff General Cargo
Free days 5 5
6th to 10th 150 300
11th to 15th 250 500
16th to 30th 400 800
31st to 60th 600 1200
61st to 90th 1000 2000
91st days onwards 2000 4000
3 |0OG Cargo Surcharge 1000 1500
4 |Laden Cntr.Storage Tariff OOG Cargo
Free days 5 5
6th to 10th 300 600
11th to 15th 500 1000
16th to 30th 800 1600
31st to 60th 1200 2400
61st to 90th 2000 4000
91st days onwards 4000 8000
5 |DG Cargo Surcharge 800 1200
6 |Laden Cntr.Storage Tariff DG Cargo
Free days 5 5
6th to 10th 300 600
11th to 15th 500 1000
16th to 30th 800 1600
31st to 60th 1200 2400
61st to 90th 2000 4000
91st days onwards 4000 8000
7 |Reefer Cargo Surchage 1000 1500
8 [Power Supply for Reefer Container per shift or part thereof 500 750
9 |Monitoring Charges for Reefer Container per shift or part thereof 450 450
10|Laden Cntr.Storage Tariff Reefer Container Free days 3 3
4th to 7th 200 400
8th to 15th 300 600
16th to 30th 500 1000
31st to 90th 750 1500
91st days onwards 1500 3000
11|Laden Container Lift Off / Lift On : 800 1100
12|Empty Container Lift Off / Lift On : 500 600
13 [Shifting of Laden Cntr. with in CFS 800 1300
14(Shifting of Empty Cntr. with in CFS 500 800
15|Empty Cntr. Transportation within Haldia Plot chg. If any at actual 1500 2750
16 |Empty Cntr. Transportation within Kolkata Plot chg. If any at actual Upon Request Upon Request

Note :
1. Statutory Taxes as applicable
2. Rates are subject to change .

Regd. Office : 113, Armenian Street, Chennai - 600 001, Phone : (044) 2534 2261 12171 /2191

Fax : (044) 2534 2208 / 2533 0180

Admin. Office : Rawdon Chambers, 1st Floor, 11A Rawdon Street, Kolkata - 700 017, West Bengal, India
Phone : (91 33) 2287 3334, 2280 2819, E-mail : cfs-hda@greenwaysgroup.in



A. L. LoGIsTICS PVT.

CIN No. : U63090TN2002PTC049772
Haldia Office : Vill. & P.O. : Debhog

P.S. : Bhowanipur, Sub Div., Haldia - 721 657
Dist. : Purba Midnapore, West Bengal, India
Phone : (91 3224) 255585 / 255019

E-mail : cfs-hda@greenwaysgroup.in

LTD.

EXPORT TARIFF

ALL

A. L. LOGISTICS

W.E.F. 01.06.2021

1. Statutory Taxes as applicable
2. Rates are subject to change .

Charges Description 20' (Rs.) 40' (Rs.)
1 |CFS Charges 400 800
2 |Laden Cntr. Lift Off / Lift On 800 1100
3 Empty Cntr. Lift Off / Lift On 500 600
4  [Shifting of Laden Cntr. within CFS 800 1300
5  |Shifting of Empty Cntr. within CFS 500 800
6 |Empty Cntr. Transportation within Haldia Plot chg. If any at actual 1500 2750
7  |Empty Cntr. Transportation from Kolkata Plot chg. If any at actual Upon Request Upon Request
8 |Laden Cntr. Transportation fm CFS to HDC 2300 3800
9 |Laden Cntr. Transportation fm CFS to KDS Upon Request Upon Request
10 |Loaded Container Ground Rent
Free days 74 7
Basis: Per Cntr. per day 8th to 15th 100 200
Basis: Per Cntr. per day 16th to 30th 200 400
Basis: Per Cntr. per day 31st onwards 400 800
11 |Cargo Storage (open yard) /day Free days 10 10
11th to 20th Rs. 8/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 8/MT. or CBM/day
21st to 30th Rs. 12/MT. or CBM/day ‘Rs. 12/MT. or CBM/day
31st to 90th Rs. 18/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 18/MT. or CBM/day
91st days onwards Rs. 27/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 27/MT. or CBM/day
12 |Cargo Storage (covered warehouse) Free days 10 10
11th to 20th Rs. 12/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 12/MT. or CBM/day
21st to 30th Rs. 18/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 18/MT. or CBM/day
31st to 90th Rs. 27/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 27/MT. or CBM/day
91st days onwards Rs. 40/MT. or CBM/day Rs. 40/MT. or CBM/day
13 |Cargo Storage (open yard) / Month Upon Request
14 |Cargo Storage (covered warehouse) Upon Request
15 [Un-loading Charges : Rs 120/mt or Rs 2000/- cont whichever is more
( General/Baged/Palletised up to 1.5 MT)
16 |Loading / Stuffing Charges : Rs 120/mt or Rs 2000/- cont whichever is more
17 |[Survey Fees 300 400
18 |Weightment Charges 600 800
Note :

Regd. Office : 113, Armenian Street, Chennai - 600 001, Phone : (044) 2534 2261 /2171 /2191

Fax : (044) 2534 2208 / 2533 0180

Admin. Office : Rawdon Chambers, 1st Floor, 11A Rawdon Street, Kolkata - 700 017, Wgst Bengal, India
Phone : (91 33) 2287 3334, 2280 2819, E-mail : cfs-hda@greenwaysgroup.in




